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Date Day of VS/MC Payment Loan
No. the week Daily Sales Withheld Principal Interest Balance

1 Sun $10,000.00
2 Mon $322.58 $58.06 $51.48 $6.58 $9,948.52
3 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $51.52 $6.54 $9,897.00
4 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $51.55 $6.51 $9,845.45
5 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $51.59 $6.47 $9,793.86
6 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $51.62 $6.44 $9,742.24
7 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,742.24
8 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,742.24
9 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $154.96 $19.23 $9,587.28
10 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $51.76 $6.30 $9,535.52
11 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $51.79 $6.27 $9,483.73
12 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $51.82 $6.24 $9,431.91
13 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $51.86 $6.20 $9,380.05
14 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,380.05
15 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,380.05
16 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $155.68 $18.51 $9,224.37
17 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $51.99 $6.07 $9,172.38
18 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $52.03 $6.03 $9,120.35
19 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $52.06 $6.00 $9,068.29
20 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $52.10 $5.96 $9,016.19
21 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,016.19
22 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,016.19
23 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $156.40 $17.79 $8,859.79
24 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $52.23 $5.83 $8,807.56
25 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $52.27 $5.79 $8,755.29
26 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $52.30 $5.76 $8,702.99
27 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $52.34 $5.72 $8,650.65
28 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,650.65
29 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,650.65
30 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $157.12 $17.07 $8,493.53
31 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $52.48 $5.58 $8,441.05
32 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $52.51 $5.55 $8,388.54
33 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $52.54 $5.52 $8,336.00
34 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $52.58 $5.48 $8,283.42
35 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,283.42
36 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,283.42
37 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $157.84 $16.35 $8,125.58
38 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $52.72 $5.34 $8,072.86
39 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $52.75 $5.31 $8,020.11
40 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $52.79 $5.27 $7,967.32
41 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $52.82 $5.24 $7,914.50
42 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,914.50
43 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,914.50
44 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $158.59 $15.60 $7,755.91
45 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $52.96 $5.10 $7,702.95
46 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $53.00 $5.06 $7,649.95
47 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $53.03 $5.03 $7,596.92
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48 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $53.06 $5.00 $7,543.86
49 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,543.86
50 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,543.86
51 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $159.31 $14.88 $7,384.55
52 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $53.20 $4.86 $7,331.35
53 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $53.24 $4.82 $7,278.11
54 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $53.27 $4.79 $7,224.84
55 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $53.31 $4.75 $7,171.53
56 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,171.53
57 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,171.53
58 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $160.03 $14.16 $7,011.50
59 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $53.45 $4.61 $6,958.05
60 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $53.48 $4.58 $6,904.57
61 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $53.52 $4.54 $6,851.05
62 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $53.56 $4.50 $6,797.49
63 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,797.49
64 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,797.49
65 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $160.78 $13.41 $6,636.71
66 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $53.70 $4.36 $6,583.01
67 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $53.73 $4.33 $6,529.28
68 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $53.77 $4.29 $6,475.51
69 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $53.80 $4.26 $6,421.71
70 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,421.71
71 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,421.71
72 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $161.53 $12.66 $6,260.18
73 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $53.94 $4.12 $6,206.24
74 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $53.98 $4.08 $6,152.26
75 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $54.01 $4.05 $6,098.25
76 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $54.05 $4.01 $6,044.20
77 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,044.20
78 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,044.20
79 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $162.28 $11.91 $5,881.92
80 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $54.19 $3.87 $5,827.73
81 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $54.23 $3.83 $5,773.50
82 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $54.26 $3.80 $5,719.24
83 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $54.30 $3.76 $5,664.94
84 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,664.94
85 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,664.94
86 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $163.03 $11.16 $5,501.91
87 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $54.44 $3.62 $5,447.47
88 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $54.48 $3.58 $5,392.99
89 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $54.51 $3.55 $5,338.48
90 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $54.55 $3.51 $5,283.93
91 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,283.93
92 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,283.93
93 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $163.78 $10.41 $5,120.15
94 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $54.69 $3.37 $5,065.46
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95 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $54.73 $3.33 $5,010.73
96 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $54.77 $3.29 $4,955.96
97 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $54.80 $3.26 $4,901.16
98 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,901.16
99 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,901.16

100 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $164.53 $9.66 $4,736.63
101 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $54.95 $3.11 $4,681.68
102 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $54.98 $3.08 $4,626.70
103 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $55.02 $3.04 $4,571.68
104 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $55.05 $3.01 $4,516.63
105 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,516.63
106 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,516.63
107 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $165.28 $8.91 $4,351.35
108 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $55.20 $2.86 $4,296.15
109 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $55.24 $2.82 $4,240.91
110 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $55.27 $2.79 $4,185.64
111 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $55.31 $2.75 $4,130.33
112 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,130.33
113 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,130.33
114 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $166.03 $8.16 $3,964.30
115 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $55.45 $2.61 $3,908.85
116 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $55.49 $2.57 $3,853.36
117 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $55.53 $2.53 $3,797.83
118 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $55.56 $2.50 $3,742.27
119 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,742.27
120 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,742.27
121 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $166.81 $7.38 $3,575.46
122 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $55.71 $2.35 $3,519.75
123 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $55.75 $2.31 $3,464.00
124 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $55.78 $2.28 $3,408.22
125 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $55.82 $2.24 $3,352.40
126 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,352.40
127 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,352.40
128 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $167.59 $6.60 $3,184.81
129 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $55.97 $2.09 $3,128.84
130 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $56.00 $2.06 $3,072.84
131 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $56.04 $2.02 $3,016.80
132 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $56.08 $1.98 $2,960.72
133 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,960.72
134 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,960.72
135 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $168.34 $5.85 $2,792.38
136 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $56.22 $1.84 $2,736.16
137 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $56.26 $1.80 $2,679.90
138 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $56.30 $1.76 $2,623.60
139 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $56.33 $1.73 $2,567.27
140 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,567.27
141 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,567.27
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142 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $169.12 $5.07 $2,398.15
143 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $56.48 $1.58 $2,341.67
144 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $56.52 $1.54 $2,285.15
145 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $56.56 $1.50 $2,228.59
146 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $56.59 $1.47 $2,172.00
147 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,172.00
148 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,172.00
149 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $169.90 $4.29 $2,002.10
150 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $56.74 $1.32 $1,945.36
151 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $56.78 $1.28 $1,888.58
152 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $56.82 $1.24 $1,831.76
153 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $56.86 $1.20 $1,774.90
154 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,774.90
155 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,774.90
156 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $170.68 $3.51 $1,604.22
157 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $57.01 $1.05 $1,547.21
158 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $57.04 $1.02 $1,490.17
159 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $57.08 $0.98 $1,433.09
160 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $57.12 $0.94 $1,375.97
161 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.97
162 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,375.97
163 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $171.49 $2.70 $1,204.48
164 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $57.27 $0.79 $1,147.21
165 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $57.31 $0.75 $1,089.90
166 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $57.34 $0.72 $1,032.56
167 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $57.38 $0.68 $975.18
168 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $975.18
169 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $975.18
170 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $172.27 $1.92 $802.91
171 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $57.53 $0.53 $745.38
172 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $57.57 $0.49 $687.81
173 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $57.61 $0.45 $630.20
174 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $57.65 $0.41 $572.55
175 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $572.55
176 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $572.55
177 Mon $322.58 $174.19 $173.05 $1.14 $399.50
178 Tue $322.58 $58.06 $57.80 $0.26 $341.70
179 Wed $322.58 $58.06 $57.84 $0.22 $283.86
180 Thu $322.58 $58.06 $57.87 $0.19 $225.99
181 Fri $322.58 $58.06 $57.91 $0.15 $168.08
182 Sat $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.08
183 Sun $322.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.08
184 Mon $322.58 $168.41 $168.08 $0.33 $0.00

$59,032.14 $10,619.46 $10,000.00 $619.46

Page 4 of 4


